19CC-2U-01
19" Rack-mount chassis (2U), black
Features
19'' rack server case for Webor file server, CCTV Surveillance DVR, NAS,
etc.
-
Suitable for use with Micro-ATX motherboards-
Works with standard ATX power supply (not included)-
Smooth metal edge finish to prevent damage to cables or skin-
Antistatic design-
Specifications
Material: 1 mm SECC steel
Drive bays: 5.25'' x 1 pcs + 3.5" x 4 pcs
Front panel: USB 2 x 2 pcs, power ON/OFF button, system reset button;
indicators: Power, HDD
For Micro-ATX motherboards: up to 9.6'' x 9.6" with 4 PCI slots
Power supply: space for standard ATX PSU
Cooling: fans: 2 x 80 mm on front side
Dimensions: 430 x 400 x 88 mm (W x D x H)
Free height from PCB to the top: 79.6 mm
Net weight: 6.5 Kg
CertificatesPackaging
Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code
1
0.063
3.31
460x400x90 mm
575x545x200 mm
CN
8716309086172
8473308000
Copyright © 2009–2024, Gembird Software Ltd.